9 PM Snacks (packed) for Cultural Performers and Guards pax 150 80.00 12,000.00

August 16, 2024 (Departure of Some Guests)

10 Breakfast for Guests pax 75 160.00 12,000.00

Purpose: For the conduct of the Investiture Rites or the 7th VSU President.

Intended: OVPAA (R.S. Gravoso)

TOTAL: 163,940.00          

Total Amount in Words: ONE HUNDRED SIXTY THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY  PESOS ONLY

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

PR No: 2024-07-30-00001-D (RC)

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:  VSU-Main Campus, Visca, Baybay City, Leyte Delivery Term: